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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10M    10M_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Steve Froeschle        M3039         1/18       53:33        5:22    5:17     1:09:08
2     Dalton Rice            M2029         1/10       54:24        5:27    5:26     1:11:00
3     Darin Housenga         M4049         1/13     1:04:30        6:27    6:28     1:24:38
4     Brian Blanchard        M3039         2/18     1:07:31        6:46    6:44     1:28:02
5     Thomas Leverton        M4049         2/13     1:08:48        6:53    6:46     1:28:39
6     Michael Zakosek        M6069         1/11     1:08:38        6:52    6:51     1:29:45
7     Patrick Brooks         M3039         3/18     1:11:51        7:12    7:05     1:32:48
8     Luke Tucker            M3039         4/18     1:11:33        7:10    7:07     1:33:10
9     Natalee Martin         F0119          1/2     1:11:52        7:12    7:11     1:34:06
10    Craig Fredrich         M3039         5/18     1:12:38        7:16    7:15     1:34:50
11    Andrew Drinkall        M3039         6/18     1:13:47        7:23    7:21     1:36:15
12    Chris Schwenn          M5059          1/8     1:14:52        7:30    7:31     1:38:20
13    Bryce Hopkins          M3039         7/18     1:15:56        7:36    7:34     1:38:58
14    Josh Long              M4049         3/13     1:16:16        7:38    7:37     1:39:37
15    Ryan Lemus             M2029         2/10     1:17:54        7:48    7:37     1:39:46
16    Jeffrey Haight         M6069         2/11     1:17:16        7:44    7:41     1:40:33
17    Kevin Rogis            M3039         8/18     1:18:18        7:50    7:42     1:40:44
18    Crystal Burke          F2029         1/12     1:18:27        7:51    7:43     1:40:58
19    Allison Kopp           F4049         1/16     1:18:38        7:52    7:52     1:42:59
20    Raquel Gamez           F5059         1/12     1:19:06        7:55    7:53     1:43:12
21    Kevin Fagerstrom       M5059          2/8     1:20:08        8:01    8:00     1:44:37
22    Gregory Choate         M5059          3/8     1:20:50        8:05    8:01     1:44:55
23    Kristi Choate          F5059         2/12     1:20:51        8:06    8:01     1:44:55
24    Rawles Hutcheson       M4049         4/13     1:22:24        8:15    8:07     1:46:08
25    Jakin Modglin          M0119          1/1     1:19:48        7:59    8:08     1:46:27
26    Tim Holevoet           M3039         9/18     1:23:02        8:19    8:10     1:46:56
27    Ryan Martin            M5059          4/8     1:21:03        8:07    8:12     1:47:26
28    Justin Cramer          M3039        10/18     1:21:27        8:09    8:16     1:48:18
29    Brian Miller           M6069         3/11     1:23:18        8:20    8:17     1:48:29
30    Tony Pressgrove        M5059          5/8     1:23:53        8:24    8:20     1:49:09
31    Mateo Uresti           M2029         3/10     1:26:51        8:42    8:24     1:49:52
32    Andrew Fangman         M4049         5/13     1:26:14        8:38    8:26     1:50:24
33    Eric Schmidt           M3039        11/18     1:25:45        8:35    8:30     1:51:14
34    Stacy Robertson        F4049         2/16     1:27:27        8:45    8:36     1:52:37
35    Tara Flesch            F4049         3/16     1:27:33        8:46    8:37     1:52:45
36    Brandon Burkhart       M3039        12/18     1:29:59        9:00    8:40     1:53:30
37    Joshua Peter Advincula M2029         4/10     1:26:30        8:39    8:41     1:53:33
38    John Deangelis         M6069         4/11     1:27:42        8:47    8:43     1:54:03
39    Zach Modglin           M4049         6/13     1:26:49        8:41    8:44     1:54:20
40    Tyler Finnegan         M3039        13/18     1:25:24        8:33    8:45     1:54:33
41    Sarah Lassen           F3039         1/12     1:27:47        8:47    8:46     1:54:39
42    Allison Culp           F4049         4/16     1:29:31        8:57    8:51     1:55:56
43    Alia Burton            F4049         5/16     1:29:44        8:59    8:52     1:55:57
44    Adam Brumbaugh         M4049         7/13     1:30:28        9:03    8:55     1:56:42
45    Alex Miller            M3039        14/18     1:29:09        8:55    8:57     1:57:04
46    Mitch Tollerud         M5059          6/8     1:29:27        8:57    8:59     1:57:32
47    Cheri Saxby            F5059         3/12     1:30:13        9:02    8:59     1:57:34
48    Sherrie Petersen       F4049         6/16     1:25:23        8:33    9:01     1:58:04
49    Mary Hart              F2029         2/12     1:30:34        9:04    9:04     1:58:40
50    Derek Demoss           M4049         8/13     1:30:05        9:01    9:07     1:59:17
51    Julian Uresti          M2029         5/10     1:34:46        9:29    9:10     1:59:58
52    Erin Dial-Duran        F3039         2/12     1:32:01        9:13    9:19     2:02:00
53    Kyle Kuehl             M4049         9/13     1:37:20        9:44    9:21     2:02:19
54    Anthony Shawver        M4049        10/13     1:32:19        9:14    9:22     2:02:40
55    Makenzie Schussler     F2029         3/12     1:33:53        9:24    9:26     2:03:30
56    Ella Reilly            F2029         4/12     1:33:53        9:24    9:26     2:03:30
57    Nestor Valdivia        M3039        15/18     1:36:49        9:41    9:31     2:04:34
58    Jessica Bousman        F2029         5/12     1:37:55        9:48    9:32     2:04:50
59    Megan Modglin          F4049         7/16     1:35:26        9:33    9:32     2:04:51
60    Randy Knight           M6069         5/11     1:35:29        9:33    9:33     2:04:54
61    Emmaline Culp          F0119          2/2     1:34:08        9:25    9:38     2:06:07
62    Joanne Brown Kerschiet F6069          1/4     1:38:22        9:51    9:46     2:07:50
63    Dan Byrnes             M6069         6/11     1:39:32        9:58    9:46     2:07:51
64    Hannah Finnegan        F3039         3/12     1:37:36        9:46    9:49     2:08:26
65    Katie Sepkovich        F3039         4/12     1:39:27        9:57    9:50     2:08:42
66    Kailie Daum            F2029         6/12     1:35:50        9:35    9:51     2:08:55
67    Alex Barber            M2029         6/10     1:38:53        9:54    9:51     2:08:56
68    Kelly Conne            F4049         8/16     1:39:06        9:55    9:55     2:09:54
69    Daniel Shank           M5059          7/8     1:38:20        9:50    9:57     2:10:10
70    Dylan Gutierrez        M2029         7/10     1:39:13        9:56    9:57     2:10:17
71    Joe Sullivan           M3039        16/18     1:42:10       10:13    9:57     2:10:20
72    Sam Pickslay           M6069         7/11     1:39:19        9:56    9:57     2:10:20
73    Elizabeth Conroy       F3039         5/12     1:42:10       10:13    9:57     2:10:20
74    Michael Handley        M3039        17/18     1:39:10        9:55   10:01     2:11:01
75    Jessica Jones          F3039         6/12     1:39:52       10:00   10:01     2:11:06
76    Angela Gabel           F4049         9/16     1:40:40       10:04   10:02     2:11:17
77    Andy Anderson III      M6069         8/11     1:41:08       10:07   10:02     2:11:23
78    Tuesday McAuliffe Stae F3039         7/12     1:39:57       10:00   10:03     2:11:36
79    Ezra Ellison           M2029         8/10     1:42:26       10:15   10:10     2:12:59
80    Joanna Corey Lochner   F5059         4/12     1:43:10       10:19   10:12     2:13:28
81    Molly Chapman          F2029         7/12     1:44:38       10:28   10:20     2:15:16
82    Roderick Carter        M4049        11/13     1:45:10       10:31   10:22     2:15:40
83    Michael Wolf           M6069         9/11     1:44:51       10:30   10:23     2:15:50
84    Ana Ehlers             F3039         8/12     1:44:15       10:26   10:23     2:15:55
85    Kristine Diephuis      F5059         5/12     1:44:41       10:28   10:31     2:17:41
86    Lisa Robinson          F6069          2/4     1:44:41       10:29   10:32     2:17:47
87    Lori Cavanaugh         F5059         6/12     1:40:40       10:04   10:33     2:18:07
88    Jerry Rodriguez        M2029         9/10     1:45:48       10:35   10:35     2:18:32
89    Kelly Blankenship      F4049        10/16     1:45:39       10:34   10:42     2:20:06
90    Maddy Good             F2029         8/12     1:44:38       10:28   10:43     2:20:21
91    Zach Barber            M2029        10/10     1:48:11       10:50   10:47     2:21:08
92    Jeff Thiel             M5059          8/8     1:47:54       10:48   10:47     2:21:11
93    Jessica Schweikert     F4049        11/16     1:47:33       10:46   10:49     2:21:37
94    Brett Peterson         M4049        12/13     1:49:11       10:56   10:55     2:22:53
95    Dominique Kaufman      F3039         9/12     1:51:36       11:10   11:14     2:26:58
96    Amanda Bonde           F5059         7/12     1:53:02       11:19   11:15     2:27:16
97    Madison Lihs           F2029         9/12     1:50:17       11:02   11:18     2:28:02
98    Erin Montgomery        F4049        12/16     1:54:05       11:25   11:21     2:28:34
99    Becki Woodard          F5059         8/12     1:54:01       11:25   11:22     2:28:49
100   Dena Mueller           F6069          3/4     1:53:43       11:23   11:26     2:29:46
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101   James Hickles          M6069        10/11     1:54:14       11:26   11:29     2:30:22
102   Leigh Warren           F5059         9/12     1:51:33       11:10   11:30     2:30:35
103   Patty Castro Ramirez   F5059        10/12     1:55:42       11:35   11:32     2:30:54
104   Elizabeth Kuehl        F3039        10/12     1:37:21        9:45   11:34     2:31:24
105   Meghan Smith           F4049        13/16     1:57:22       11:45   11:34     2:31:29
106   Lynn Flatt             F4049        14/16     1:57:22       11:45   11:34     2:31:29
107   John Cooper            M70UP          1/2     1:53:10       11:19   11:37     2:32:06
108   Dale Heath             M70UP          2/2     1:55:27       11:33   11:37     2:32:09
109   Ann Hegstrom           F6069          4/4     1:56:34       11:40   11:42     2:33:14
110   Christine Jones        F5059        11/12     1:56:02       11:37   11:46     2:33:59
111   Megan Louck            F3039        11/12     1:58:08       11:49   12:00     2:37:12
112   Montana Morabito       F2029        10/12     1:59:16       11:56   12:03     2:37:51
113   Tia Desvignes          F2029        11/12     2:01:38       12:10   12:06     2:38:20
114   Alex Garza             M3039        18/18     2:04:57       12:30   12:21     2:41:41
115   Mary Schwenn           F5059        12/12     2:00:15       12:02   12:22     2:41:48
116   Hannah Marilim         F2029        12/12     2:01:40       12:10   12:23     2:42:04
117   Mike Engle             M6069        11/11     2:03:13       12:20   12:28     2:43:17
118   Shanna Bess            F4049        15/16     2:05:34       12:34   12:51     2:48:14
119   Kelly Lyons            F4049        16/16     2:08:49       12:53   13:05     2:51:12
120   Dustin Staab           M4049        13/13     2:11:17       13:08   13:15     2:53:28
121   Kristin Braley         F3039        12/12     2:10:39       13:04   13:23     2:55:15
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